
U pivovaru

Za hřbitovem

U Hřbitova

Půldruhé měřičné

Půldruhé měřičné

Úzké díly

Široké díly

U pivovaru

Zadní dílce

Závodí

Amerika

U dráhy

Na vantrokách

U dráhy

Před příkopem

Holice

Při potoku

Pod hrází

Za mlýnskými lukami

Při potoku

Před příkopem

Zadní dílce

Nová pole

Zadní štěrky

Bělidelský dvůr

Žákovec

Záhumenek

Za Rolsberkem

Na dílech

U hřebla

Zábraní

Koňár

TP-01

TE-06 TE-07

TE-05

TE-10

TE-06

TE-06

TE-07

TP-01

TP-01

TE-03

TE-05

TE-06

TE-07

RK 1435/3

RK 1435/2

LBC 48

LBC 50

LBK 60

LBC 49

LBC 47

LBK 58

LBK 57

LBC 13
LBC 12

LBK 36

VT-01

VT-01

VT-02

VT-02

VT-02

VT-01

PE-26

PE-27

PE-28

PE-29

PE-30

PE-85

VT-13

TK-06

TK-06

TV-04

TK-10

TK-12TK-12

TK-13

TK-12

TV-04

TV-04

TV-04

TV-29

TV-04

TV-28

TK-03

TK-03

k.ú. BĚLIDLA

k.ú. HOLICE

k.ú. HODOLANY

k.ú. GRYGOV

k.ú. VELKÝ TÝNEC

GRYGOV

VELKÝ TÝNEC

BYSTROVANY

BUKOVANY

k.ú. VSISKO

k.ú. BYSTROVANY

k.ú. BUKOVANY

.11/058Z

.10/082P

.11/107Z

.11/016Z

.12/080Z

.10/123P

.11/055Z

.11/054P

.11/040Z

.10/146Z

.10/176Z

.11/131Z

.11/117P

.11/116Z

.11/115Z

.24/020Z

.11/132Z

.24/021Z

.24/017Z

.11/025Z

.10/170Z

.10/169P

.24/014P

.10/094P

.10/093Z

.24/005Z

.10/015P

.09/142P

.10/046P

.11/094Z

.11/023Z

.10/100P

.10/150Z

.10/076P

.10/074Z

10

24

11

7/8 8/86/85/8

1/8 2/8 3/8 4/8
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